26 Subat 2016 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

At Ismi
HAZIRANKIZI(12)
TIRPANBEY(7)
KURT DERELI(2)
BARBUN ONUR(1)
SELVIHAN(14)
UCLERBEYI(8)
ISKENDERIYF(13)
SEYYAH FIKRi(6)
SURMELI SULTAN(15)
PARGALI HASAN(5)
ZIGANA OGLU(10)
ESTEMINEL(11)
VEFAEMREM(9)
NOGAN BEYi(4)

KUZEYIN OGLU(3)

Yas
4y ak

4y aa
dyag
4ydg
4y ak
4y aa
4y kk
4y ka
4y kk
4y aa
4yka
4y kk
4y ka
4y aa

4y aa

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)24.500 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ATAK - GULAYDIN
TASKAN - HAN
HiSARHAN - CANBAHAR
ADANIR - PRINCESSA (RU)
AYABAKAN - IREMKIZ
TEKINKILIC - SAYILGAN
TURBO - GULNIHAL.1
SABURAY - CERENIM
YASARCIK - ALMIMRUHIYE.20
HURBATUR - NEAME. 56
ZiGANA - ADINUR
YASARCIK - OZMENCULE
BERKSOY - ASLAA

SABURAY - GULBENIZ

SURMELICAN - BALLICA RUZGARI

Maiden/DHO
Siklet Jokey
53 A.C.INAN
55 A.OKSUZ
58 K.TOKACOGLU
53 F.KABADAYI
51 M.GOKSU
53 A.CDAGDEVIREN
56 M.SAV
58 ONUR OZ
56 EKILIK
58 M.KAYA
58 GXKILIC
53 LKALE
53 C.GOKCE
54 L.GUNGOR
58 T.BAGCI

2)t
Sahip
BIRKAN HALICILAR

MEHMET OKSUZ
TALAT USTUNER
UFUK KURTLAR
KAYA KAYA
SURMELI KARACA
NADIR POLAT
DENiZ KURTEL
HASAN SER

YUNUS EMRE DOLU
ISMET ALTIN
DILAN ATIK BATMAZ
L.SERDAR AKSEL
DENiZ KURTEL

SURMELI KARACA

7'LI PLASE(4,5/2,8/1,7/3,6/4,5/4,6/7,12) :448,95 ©, 7'Li GANYAN(4/8/1/3/5/6/12) :Bilen gikmanstir devretmistir.

kg,
)t
Antrendrii

$.CELIK
Z.AVCI
E.ATES
UBOZKURT
C.AYDOGAN
D.YENTUR
HALKAYA
K.DURSUN
M.GUDUCU
H.DURMUS
B.SERINKAYA
C.AYDOGAN
Y.ARSLANCA
B.SERINKAYA

D.YENTUR

1400 Kum

Derece
1.42.51

1.42.72

1.43.16

1.43.52

1.43.52

1.44.27

1.45.35

1.46.49

1.47.08

1.47.44

1.48.07

1.48.08

1.48.34

1.50.56

1.51.03

Gny
21,30
6,30
1,95
5,60
2,65
26,15
8,35
7,15
19,25
430
29,40
11,00
26,80
7,15

26,15

4)

AGF
1.59(10)

8.98(5)
27.79(1)
11.38(4)
17.86(2)
1.94(9)
425(7)
6.49(6)
1.33(11)
13.273)
0.9(13)
3.06(8)
1.14(12)
6.49(6)

1.949)

St
15

7

12

11

2

Karma izmir Hipdromu

Fark G.Cik. HP

1,5 Boy 25
2,5 Boy 38
1,5 Boy 31
37
45
12
2

28
38
31

25

15



